S tuucu WELCOME

CLASSICS

BAKED GOAT CHEESE
Salad | beetroot carpaccio
Sandied walnuts

Apple vinaigrette

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine lettuce | dressing
Parmesan | crodtons

+ Chicken steak

+ 3 King prawns

+ fillet of beef stripes

LINGUINI AGLIO E OLIO
Green asparagus

Cherry tomatoes

Grana padano

+ Chicken steak

+ 3 King prawns

+ fillet of beef stripes

16 €

14 €

+5 €
+5 €
+5 €

15€

+5€
+5€
+5€

BBQ BEEF BURGER

Beef | pickles | fomatoes
Onions | cheddar| salad
BBQ Sauce | guacamole
Sweet potato fries

Vegan:
BEYOND MEAT BURGER

CLUB SANDWICH

Chicken | fomatoes | bacon
Salad | fried egg | cucumber
Steak house fries

ASPARAGUS
Potatoes | sauce hollandaise

BEEFTARTAR
Onions | anchovies | capers
Pickles | egg yolk

19 €

19 €

19 €

16 €

18 €



MAIN

250g ROAST BEEF 24 € SIDE DISHES peritem 4 €
Herb butter Saffron risotto
Mashed potatoes
200g SALMON FILLET 20 € Sweet pofato fries
Wasabi foam Steak house fries
200g FILLET OF BEEF 26 €
Jus
VEGETABLES peritem 4 €
CHICKEN STEAK 20 € Wild broccoli
Aioli Baby spinach | cherry tomatoes
Grilled vegetables | green asparagus
SHORT RIBS 21 € Variations of cauliflower
BBQ style Vichy carrots
DESSERTS
PLUM CRUMBLE 6,50 €  APPLETART 6,50 €
Plum ragout | cream Vanillaice cream | cream
HOT BEERY LOVE 6,50 € “ACH DU DICKES EI* 6,50 €

Vanillaice cream | cream

Berry ragout

Vanilla ice cream | chocolate sauce
Egg liqueur | cream



